© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 02/02/21
BNS2
FEATURES
•	 Available in 580nm, 3000K, 4000K and 5000K standard CCT
•	 �High performance optics up to 9,264 delivered lumens
•	 ��Type 1, 2, 3, 4W, 5QM distributions

WH White
CC Custom Color 1
ORDERING GUIDE
1	 Consult factory for custom color
BNS2
LED UPGRADE KIT
© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 2/8 Rev. 02/02/21
BNS2
DELIVERED LUMENS
LEDs
#
Lumens
Package
Drive
Current
(mA)
Nominal
Watts Distribution
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w
B U G B U G B U G
36L
4,000 400 48
1 4837 1 0 0 101.5 4935 1 0 0 103.5 4945 1 0 0 103.7
1-HS 2383 0 0 0 50.0 2431 0 0 0 51.0 2436 0 0 0 51.1
2 4619 1 0 1 96.9 4712 1 0 1 98.8 4722 1 0 1 99.0
2-HS 1923 0 0 0 40.3 1962 0 0 0 41.2 1966 0 0 0 41.2
3 4240 1 0 1 88.9 4325 1 0 1 90.7 4334 1 0 1 90.9
3-HS 1889 0 0 0 39.6 1927 0 0 0 40.4 1931 0 0 0 40.5
4W 4352 1 0 1 91.3 4440 1 0 1 93.1 4449 1 0 1 93.3
4W-HS 1780 0 0 0 37.3 1816 0 0 0 38.1 1820 0 0 0 38.2
5Q 4844 2 0 0 101.6 4941 2 0 0 103.7 4951 2 0 0 103.9
6,000 615 71
1 6673 1 0 1 94.5 6808 1 0 1 96.4 6822 1 0 1 96.6
1-HS 3288 0 0 0 46.5 3354 0 0 0 47.5 3361 0 0 0 47.6
2 6372 1 0 1 90.2 6500 1 0 1 92.0 6514 1 0 1 92.2
2-HS 2653 0 0 0 37.6 2707 0 0 0 38.3 2712 0 0 0 38.4
3 5849 1 0 1 82.8 5967 1 0 1 84.5 5979 1 0 1 84.6
3-HS 2606 0 0 0 36.9 2659 0 0 0 37.6 2664 0 0 0 37.7
4W 6004 1 0 2 85.0 6125 1 0 2 86.7 6137 1 0 2 86.9
4W-HS 2456 0 0 0 34.8 2505 0 0 0 35.5 2511 0 0 0 35.5
5Q 6682 3 0 0 94.6 6817 3 0 0 96.5 6831 3 0 0 96.7
7,500 800 91
1 8174 1 0 1 89.6 8338 1 0 1 91.4 8355 1 0 1 91.2
1-HS 4027 0 0 0 44.1 4108 0 0 0 45.0 4116 0 0 0 45.1
2 7805 1 0 1 85.5 7962 2 0 1 87.3 7978 2 0 1 87.0
2-HS 3250 0 0 0 35.6 3315 0 0 0 36.3 3322 0 0 0 36.5
3 7164 1 0 2 78.6 7308 1 0 2 80.5 7323 1 0 1 80.3
3-HS 3192 0 0 0 35.0 3256 0 0 0 35.7 3263 0 0 0 35.9
4W 7354 1 0 2 80.6 7502 1 0 2 82.2 7517 1 0 2 82.1
4W-HS 3008 0 0 1 33.0 3069 0 0 1 33.6 3075 0 0 1 33.8
5Q 8184 3 0 1 89.7 8349 3 0 1 91.5 8366 3 0 1 91.2
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
STANDARD CLEAR GlASS LENS